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(An agency devoted entirely to g operated by Theo. G. Nelson,
SRA and five neighborhood salesmen.)

RI OR TTifir riDTirtw

OPEN HOUSE
SATURDAY &

SUNDAY
2 TO 5 P.M.

Kelzer new' 2 br- and d'n ln"
tide, utility room, rough-i- n for
automatic washer and dryer. Double
garage with overhead storage over
1200 sq. t. on large lot In area of
nica homes. Located 2 blks. Sr. 1

blk. West ol Keizer school at 4769
Elvira St.

PADE J. KEEN
HOME BUILDER
Let Us Build Your Home

PH. OR

Just outside city, water from deep tract weU, new home with J bdrms..
f tumo. oi un. i x la como. Kit. et nook. High quality DelcoAuto. Perimeter heat, tile firs. 3 blks to school. Approx. 1, ac. G.I." Pn to buy. Price $9850. Percy Gorton, Sim. Office Ph.44441 Res. Ph.

IT'S UNBELIEVABLE!
BUT WE "ARE CONTINUING OUR '

AMAZING" NO FINANCE CHARGE" SALE!

THROUGH FEBRUARY 19TH

MANY MAKES AND MODELS TO CHOOSE FROM.

AN EXCLUSIVE S. E. I. WARRANTY FOR 6

MONTHS OR 6,000 MILES TO DEPEND UPON.

Large LR At DR comb, with nice fplace
v.v. iwy Darner, aim. umce rn. Hes.

win T nnv hicvuvmh
Two-c- gar. 2 bdrms down, room for

u "Vr" nu IDr "oo terms. oy darker, sun.Ph. Res. ph. 2 5951.

STATF. ST nilGlMTCC trww
Good Slder home wiln lncon". 5 bdrm.. "uiiii. pi. up wnn como. im & Kir,, pantry. Both. Outside stairs to

nd floor. All spacious rooms. 3 car gar. $9,000. Additional propertyavail, to make MO' stt fit frnt... r;.... t u ci m,,-- - tm.

VALLEY MOTOR

USED CAR MART

Res.

HmT.vwfinn
Comfortable older type 2 bdrm. home

- w.c.cu. Jijwic. Aiitn. tar. oi
Morgan Sim. Oifice Ph. Rea.

FflB NFinHnnHHOATl
Good 2 bdrm. home with full basement

CENTER AT HIGH
V """, "e uuice siogs., etc. "uick" Jtogers, aim. Office Ph.Res. Ph.

your NTttGHRnnwrtnn kat.tcmim
Five HOMESELLER salesmen are keeping constant check on about 100

numcs eacn ior sale in ineir respective neighborhoods and consolidat-
ing their Information at HOMESELLERS headquarters.Information about home sales in your neighborhood will help youwhether you want to buy a home or sell one. Call for the name
and phone number of the HOMESELLER salesman or saleswoman for
your neighborhood. It will be worth your while to get acquainted with
the HOMESELLER salesman for your neighborhood.

THE HOMESELLERS
MULTIPLE LISTING REALTORS

THEO. G. NELSON, MGR.
IN TH HUB OF SALEM EASY PARKING

702 N. HIGH, SALEM PH.

Salesmen Barker, Res. Ph. Gorton. Res. Ph. Moriran. Res.
Ph. Rogers, Res. Ph.

NOT JUNK!

GOOD SOUND TRANSPORTATION

PRICED RIGHT!

1948 Ford low mileage . $395
1946 Dodge, A-- l condition $395
1948 Chevrolet Aero $495
1947 Chevrolet Tudor, two-ton- e $295
1946 Plymouth $395
1946 Hudson, extra clean ... . ...$195
1941 Olds Club Coupe, good one . ...... $165
1942 Chrysler, motor overhauled . ..$175
1942 Plymouth Sedan - $195
1942 Packard Sedan .......$125
1940 Chevrolet Sedan $125
1940 Chevrolet Coupe $ 95
1947 Kaiser, sharp $265
1941 Plymouth Sedan . $100
1930 Model "A" Pickup, large wheels , $ 95

PICKUPS
1951 Dodge Ton, deluxe cab. This one Is sharp..$895
1950 Chevrolet, deluxe cab, R&H, and canopy $875
1948 G. M, C, radio, heater, deluxe cab and only $595

THESE ARE ONLY A FEW OF OUR CARS.
AND WE LOVE TO TRADE FOR ANYTHING!

OPEN SUNDAY

LEONARD'S USED CARS

HOW COME?
Three bedroom home in the

Englewood District. Hardwood

floors, fireplace, basement with
oil heat. Extra nice yard with

fruit trees and outside fireplace.
Close to school and shopping
center. Call Ralph Maddy

LEE OHMART

REALLY
bedroom home on Fairmont Hill. Double garage, a large, shady back yardan in lawn, mis nome is aone in pleasing colors inside ana out, high-

est quality workmanship. Wall to wall carpet and drapes included.
$24,900. Call Louis Lorenz.

KEIZER DISTRICT
Vi acre. 3 bedroom home. Lots of flowers and shrubs. Large garage, could

oe usea ior extra living quarters, sn.ouu. ask ior lea Morrison.

13 ACRES NEAR FRUITLAND
Nearly new 3 bedroom home, needs

All Willamette sin
smaller place, call lorvend.
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
buy at $11,750.00.

FISHERMAN'S PARADISE. This
heautllul new home wltn w acres an
cultivated. Located on a fishing
stream. Has liv. rm. 16 x 30, din. rm.
IS i 24. kit. 15 x 21. 2 bdrms. 12 X

16. 1 bdrm. 15 X 20. 2000 sq. ft. floor
space. Only $20,000.

TRAD OWNER NEEDS MORE
ROOM. Nice 2 bdrm. home with
basement, patio." large lot In St
Vincent's district, onlv 3 VrS. old
Will trade for larger home. Priced
right. $5.650 00.

ROY TODD
REAL ESTATE

2319 Stale St. Office ph.
Evenings call:

Simpson Vandrrvort
Rurh Elllnecr

GARDEN SPOT
If you like larRP lot with Rood soil,

pre this four ypar old nnme now
tt ha 2 bedrooms. Itvintf rnntn
dining room, nice kitchen, (nitric
iitilitv. cnled sarace. hrautilully
linritr.inpri Price reduced to $R
oonno with 5 down to oualified
veteran. Call Mr. Parson!, unlet man.

INDUSTRIAL
LOCATION

Approximately 4 acres located tn
cltv limit in tndsutrifit area. Adta
cent to railroad. .Jut risht for any
tvpe manufacturine, warehouses,
etc. Call Mr. Parsons, salesman.

THE MOST FOR
YOUR MONEY

Verv well planned new three bed-
room home with large livint? room,
dining room, birch cabinets in
kitchen, automatic oil he;it. hard-
wood floor, good district eloe in.
Onlv JK ft.W.OO. Financing open to
your offer. 5' down to qualified
veteran.

C. V. Kent & Co.
REALTORS

456 North Church Phone
Eves: Parsons K'nl

ToPlaceAd Call2-244- 1

ONE OF KINGWOOD HEIGHTS NICEST HOMES Large lot. beautiful

and w-- carpet. Attch. garage, close

2 In unfinished upstairs. One acre.

dn. with LR, DR. Kit., Util. & Bath.

" " "'
titoi, tin'
in nice location. Large LR & DR.
oa x ea fenced, snada trees. Edna

Ph.
DTIITTV Olfitn.
on a 50 x 305 lot near large apart- -

"

Tomtin. Res. Ph.

RUDY CALABA

LOVELY

some finishing work. Barn and other
sou. AH year creek. Will trade for

1550 Jefferson good English style

Ferris 2 8010 J. E Law

806 Houses For Sale

COUNTRY

SELL

floors throughout. Insulated, weather

more or less, A. lot. $6,500. All steel

Rt. 4. Box 515. 5 ml. S. on concrete

Near Capitol Bldg.
3 bedrooms, two downntatr. one up.

full hatJcment, oil forced air heal.
close to schools. In excellent con
dition.

J. B. YOUNG
REALTOR

43.1 N. Huh St. Phone

ATTRACTIVE Large ensets.
2 vrs. old. i

j block to bit.. 3 hlocks
10 school, shopping crnler. Kcircr.
$9,650. Includes new autnm. washer,
stove, refrtg. 965 Dearborn.

setting, view. Sprinkling system, l.arge nome. oasmi.. i
dble. garage. For appointment CALL RICHARD E.

175 ACRE FARM
Only 5 ml. S. F-- of city with Vi M.

frontage on 60 A. fesque.
50 A. perma crass, 35 A. grain,
J5 A. pasture. 5 A. orchard &
building site. Grade A dairy barn,
modern 4 bedr. house with base-
ment, furnace & fireplace. Owner
will consider smaller farm In part
trade, vaclnity of Silverton. This
li a paying farm at only $273 per
acre. Making It a real good farm
buy better see It today.

$800 DOWN
rm.i din. area, this desired hm.

Well built, insulated home, Ige liv.
Is appraised FHA at $9100. Your
can buy ;t today for $7900 as owner
must leave city. Location near
Ealem Heights schol.

Art Madsen Realty
132g State St. Tel. Eve.

BY OWNER. Late built Suburban
ranch style att. double
gar. Auto, oil heat. Large lot.
Terms. Ph.

8,000 VERY GOOD 7 room home
in Fairmonnt District made into 2
nice clean apartments, mostly fur-
nished, basement, furnace, double
garage, new roof. If you don't
want rentals just open the door
and have a well arranged 3 bed
rm. home with 2 baths. You can't
beat this anywhere.

GO. A. WALTERS
REALTOR

Phone 26714 , 960 S. Com'l., Eve. J6714

COAST COTTAGE
FOR SALE OR TRADE

New 2 room & bath, att. garage,
good ocean view. Call E. L, Gray,

Open House
BY BUILDER

Friday, Saturday, Sunday, 8 P.M.
715 Larry Ave.

(Near Manbrin Gardens)
BRAND NEW 2 B.R. with fireplace, 3

attached garage, large lot. Price
$8,250. Ph.

BY BUILDER
Just completed 3 bdrm. home. Dining

rm., fireplace, gumwood kitchen,
separate utility room, nice bath
with dressing table mirror. Mon-ta- g

furnace, close to Leslie sch.
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
and have complete service
record.

DOLLAR SAVERS

'4? Mercury Club ..$825

'4B Pontiao 6 Sedanet

49 Hudson Sedan loaded . 195

'48 Chevrolet Club

'47 Bulck Super Sedan 595

'46 Pontlac Sedan 450

'36 Studebaker Sedan to

ATTRACTIVE PAIR

Here are two Lulua you can have
for the nrlce of one take one
home for junior to hammer on, or
put It In the yard for a flower pot.

TWO 1941 Bulck Sedans

$128

YOU GET A BETTER USED CAR

FROM A BUICK DEALER

OTTO J.

WILSON
COMPANY

OREGON'S NUMBER ONE
DEALER

Commercial at Center Phone

SPECIAL

FOR TODAY!
1948 Nash "600" sedan, radio.

heater. Its lops. A rest oargain
at only

$325
STATE MOTORS, INC.

678 So. 12th

"88" OLDS
1950 model, R&H, hydra., black

whltewalls, clean and sharp.

$1250
JO & MO USED CARS

253 Union Across from The Park

1950 OLDS. sedan. Fully
equipped. Call after 6 p.m. Ph.

1933 FORD Cpe. Good transporta-
tion, only $50. Ph. 850 Blller
after 6 p m.

46 HUDSON In exc. cond. with good
tires and new brake-- . Will sell at
a sacrifice. Call after 4:00.

'39 CHEV. business coupe, top shape.
Or will trade for milk cow or lay-I-

hens. K. W. Hunt, Rt. 1, Lyons,
Ore.

1951 HENRY J. seat covers,
radio, healer. 22 miles pfMl.economical transporta
tion. $595. Call or after
5 p m.

,r.cn rum Hnlnv.. healer.
and powerRllde. new seat covers,
clean car. Can be seen after 4 Fri- -

day, all day sat. Phone
ll. N. 2.1rd. Must sell. $Ba5,

FOR SALE: Good clean 1946 Chev.
Lib. Cpe., RftH. Phone

MAKE MR an offer on my 51 Pack-
ard "300". Fully equipped. Will

sell ticlow book. Arrange, financing.
Ph.

52 FORD deluxe pickup 1 , 4 speed.
low mileage, beater, new tires.
2.190 S. Cml. $1,025.

1953 MERCURY RoVII. excel-li-

condition, $2,145. Call Salem

1050 OLDS "BR"
HOLIDAY Radio. Healer,

Hvdramatlc, while wail nres, in-
tone finish, low mileage. You can t
hm. mnrn .nlnvmcnt and
comfort for only - $195

CHARLES MUSSEU
PHONE HIGH AND MARIOS

EXCEPTIONAL 1931 Hudson Com.
modore "8" club coupe. I owner,
radio and heater, hydramatic.
$l.2.'i0. Call Mr. Heck. before
5 nm.. eve.

39 PONTIAC t pass, coupe. Call after

l,Fiiiia pJkl-air- e ht. $i.9.v l ow mile- -

are. exc. cond. Owner
Commander, new w.

a w. tires. Good motor, body sharp.
OD. Cheap. 1947 State.

home, partial hnck front, 3 nice norms.. 2 aown ana i up. iiv. rm.,
din. rm.. fireplace, hwd. firs., full basmt.. autn-o- heat fenced yard.
Excellent condition $12500. CALL ROY S. FERRIS

NEAT At COZY Is this home with add'l. finished bdrm. or den
over garage. Liv. rm., din. rm., kitchen with eating space, bath with
shower. State G. I. Loan to be assumed. CALL J. E. LAW

CALSS "A" OFFICES AND STOREROOMS Off Street Parking Located
close to downtown Salem and State Capitol Bldgs. Immediate posses-
sion. For details-CA- LL C. L. GRABENHORST

WALNUT PARK DISTRICT This attractive home is five years
old. Has a Ice liv. and din. rm. with wall to wall carpeting. Inside
utility rm. and manv other nice features. Located on a corner lot In a

frirndlv neighborhood. The price Is Just $8,450 with terms. CALL H. K.
LAYMON

NURSING HOME Splendid location close In. room for 15 patients now
showing gross Income of $1,61500 per month. Good lease supplies and
equipment. Full price $3,750. CALL GRABENHORST BROS.

275 LANCASTER DRIVE
(LEONARD

DEWEY'S

WOW what BUYS
52 STUDE. V-- 8 COM. SDN.

Spec this weekend only. $1195.00

49 CHEV. SEDAN DELIVERY
Like new (they re scarce' 793--

'4rf FORD V-- 8 SEDAN
Wow, look, look I Only 350.00

41 BUICK SEDANET
A pre-w- '54 h -

40 PLYMOUTH CLUB
Late motor

40 JVASH 600 SEDAN
All recond., 1 owner . ?.77

BUYS LIKE THESE ONLY AT

DEWEY'S
3080 Market St. Phone

BUYS
WE ARE OFFERING THE
FOLLOWING CHEAP1ES FOR
THE WEEK-END- . ALL NEED
SOME WORK, BUT CAN BE
PUT IN GOOD CONDITION
FOR LITTLE BY ANYONE
MECHANICALLY INCLINED.

$40 EACH
'42 PLYMOUTH
'41 CHEVROLET
39 STUDEBAKER
39 PLYMOUTH
'39 BUICK

$100 EACH
1 . , '42 PACKARD
1 , . '41 FORD
1 , , '41 CHEVROLET
1 . '40 BUICK

STATE MOTORS, INC.
678 SO. 12th

1011 Buick Spec. Sdn. R (V H, a real
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